
White Rose 2007

Aquatic Centre

13 October 2007 ~ 14 October 2007

Leeds

Rankings

Rank Score Name

Boys Group E 8/9 years

1 304.65 Joe MCDONALD -- Luton Kingfisher

2 303.55 Elliot BEEDEN -- City Of Sheffield

3 302.25 Mustafa YAVUZ -- Edinburgh

4 301.40 Frazer CHAN -- Harrogate

5 289.40 Andrew DICKINSON -- Harrogate

6 277.55 Scott SELLERS -- Aberdeen Diving Club

7 266.65 Rory ALLARDICE -- Edinburgh

8 260.35 William HALLAM -- Bradford Esprit

9 250.00 Jack ADAMS -- Harrogate

Group E Boys Final

1 85.50 Frazer CHAN -- Harrogate

2 80.70 Joe MCDONALD -- Luton Kingfisher

3 77.90 Andrew DICKINSON -- Harrogate

4 73.55 Elliot BEEDEN -- City Of Sheffield

5 72.80 Mustafa YAVUZ -- Edinburgh

6 66.60 Scott SELLERS -- Aberdeen Diving Club

Boys Group D 10/11 years

1 313.60 Elliot HOLDSWORTH -- Bradford Esprit

2 309.75 Kamran HAMARD -- Bradford Esprit

3 300.15 Struan MCCALL -- Edinburgh

4 290.65 Monty PATTINSON -- Darlington

5 285.00 Matthew GOODFELLOW -- Cambridge Dive Team

6 278.35 Gregory KENNEDY -- Plymouth Diving

7 264.15 Kylan DOWLER -- Harrogate

8 263.25 Joe BEIGHTON -- Harrogate

9 258.65 Alex HUDSON -- Harrogate

10 244.05 Kieran DOWLER -- Harrogate

11 239.65 Sam CHARLTON -- Harrogate

Group D Boys Final

1 86.30 Elliot HOLDSWORTH -- Bradford Esprit

2 80.70 Struan MCCALL -- Edinburgh

3 79.85 Monty PATTINSON -- Darlington

4 79.45 Matthew GOODFELLOW -- Cambridge Dive Team

5 76.35 Gregory KENNEDY -- Plymouth Diving

6 69.20 Kamran HAMARD -- Bradford Esprit
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Rank Score Name

Boys Group C 12/13 years

1 312.90 Ben HAMES -- City Of Sheffield

2 310.25 Fraser ALLARDICE -- Edinburgh

3 291.80 Michael GALE -- City of Leeds

4 284.95 Finlay MCCALL -- Edinburgh

5 284.45 Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving

6 284.40 Luke SHUTTLEWORTH -- Harrogate

7 277.30 Jake ROBSHAW -- Harrogate

8 274.30 Ben CLARKE -- Bradford Esprit

9 273.15 Sam THOM -- Aberdeen Diving Club

10 252.90 Max GRATTON -- Plymouth Diving

11 249.25 Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving

12 248.00 Bradley CAHILL -- City of Leeds

Group C Boys Final

1 92.45 Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving

2 91.75 Fraser ALLARDICE -- Edinburgh

3 88.45 Ben HAMES -- City Of Sheffield

4 85.35 Michael GALE -- City of Leeds

5 82.45 Luke SHUTTLEWORTH -- Harrogate

6 69.80 Finlay MCCALL -- Edinburgh

Group B+ Boys 14 and over

1 435.75 James DENNY -- City of Leeds

2 387.35 Thomas LEE -- City of Leeds

3 368.35 Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving

4 362.50 Mark SHUTE -- Plymouth Diving

5 362.15 Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving

6 350.30 Luke HOBSON -- Bradford Esprit

7 333.85 Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving

8 328.25 Rhys JONES -- Aberdeen Diving Club

9 319.50 Ben KOWALSKI -- Plymouth Diving

Group B+ Boys Final

1 103.50 James DENNY -- City of Leeds

2 93.20 Luke HOBSON -- Bradford Esprit

3 91.80 Thomas LEE -- City of Leeds

4 83.60 Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving

5 75.80 Mark SHUTE -- Plymouth Diving

6 70.00 Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving
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Rank Score Name

Girls Group E 8/9 years

1 318.55 Channein FRANCIS -- City Of Sheffield

2 309.40 Rosie HARRIS -- City of Leeds

3 304.00 Amy GILLARD -- Luton Kingfisher

4 302.30 Hannah CHAPPELL -- City of Leeds

5 284.40 Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving

6 280.15 Kiani CAMPBELL GRADY -- Harrogate

7 270.35 Erin MACINNES -- Edinburgh

8 269.70 Lara RUDIN -- Cambridge Dive Team

9 240.45 Ella-May HARRISON -- Bradford Esprit

10 239.70 Abbey DOUGLAS -- Plymouth Diving

Group E Girls Final

1 100.20 Channein FRANCIS -- City Of Sheffield

2 95.25 Shanice LOBB -- Plymouth Diving

3 93.85 Amy GILLARD -- Luton Kingfisher

4 85.25 Rosie HARRIS -- City of Leeds

5 81.40 Hannah CHAPPELL -- City of Leeds

6 77.60 Kiani CAMPBELL GRADY -- Harrogate

Girls Group D 10/11 years

1 330.65 Charlotte BRIGGS -- Edinburgh

2 316.15 Paige JACKSON -- City of Leeds

3 314.55 Emily MARTIN -- Edinburgh

4 311.15 Sally SPURR -- City of Leeds

5 310.15 Olivia MARTIN -- Edinburgh

6 310.05 Amy STEELE -- Edinburgh

7 307.70 Ellie LOWE -- Aberdeen Diving Club

8 304.95 Jasmine RYAN -- Edinburgh

9 303.25 Courtney ROSS -- Edinburgh

10 301.70 Jody DYER -- Harrogate

11 301.00 Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving

12 295.50 Charlotte MUSGRAVE -- City of Leeds

13 294.95 Jessica TAYLOR -- City Of Sheffield

14 294.55 Saskia DEAN -- Harrogate

15 294.10 Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving

16 294.05 Megan BRENNAN -- City of Leeds

17 288.35 Sammy FORBES -- Edinburgh

18 288.05 Faye ANDREWS -- Luton Kingfisher

19 286.80 Beth HORSMAN -- Bradford Esprit

20 284.15 Georgia BLOOM -- Aberdeen Diving Club

21 283.90 Jessica CHRISTIE -- Aberdeen Diving Club

22 283.85 Sophie STEWART -- Edinburgh

23 283.80 Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving

24 283.40 Ella EVISON -- City Of Sheffield

25 282.00 Katy MORREY -- Harrogate

26 264.90 Sophie GRAY -- Edinburgh

27 260.80 Lucy WHITHAM -- City Of Sheffield

28 249.90 Abbi BRADDON -- Plymouth Diving

29 249.40 Rosy CRANDLES -- Edinburgh

30 243.30 Eve ADCOCK -- City of Leeds
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Rank Score Name

Group D Girls Final

1 96.90 Sally SPURR -- City of Leeds

2 92.80 Amy STEELE -- Edinburgh

3 90.80 Charlotte BRIGGS -- Edinburgh

4 85.20 Olivia MARTIN -- Edinburgh

5 78.70 Paige JACKSON -- City of Leeds

6 73.80 Emily MARTIN -- Edinburgh

Girls Group C 12/13 years

1 330.15 Mischa COLLINS -- City of Leeds

2= 328.10 Harriet JONES -- City of Leeds

2= 328.10 Kim YOUNG -- Aberdeen Diving Club

4 324.55 Courtney TODD -- City of Leeds

5 320.50 Rebecca GRAHAM -- Edinburgh

6 306.75 Kate LACEY -- Bradford Esprit

7 302.10 Olivia TURNER -- Harrogate

8 301.90 Paula WILSON -- Edinburgh

9 299.85 Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving

10 295.50 Joanna DIGGLE -- City of Leeds

11 294.15 Casey JONES -- Harrogate

12 287.90 Sarah CUMMINGS -- City of Leeds

13 286.50 Claire NELSON -- Darlington

14 286.20 Charlotte FISHER -- City of Leeds

15 285.45 Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving

16 284.50 Ailsa TRUNDLE -- Edinburgh

17 281.35 Rebecca STEVENSON -- Edinburgh

18 280.20 Melissa CHANDLER -- Cambridge Dive Team

19 275.30 Taylor ROSS -- Edinburgh

20 275.25 Jasmine FEINGOLD -- Harrogate

21 272.65 Dania LINDOP -- Cambridge Dive Team

22 271.90 Daisy FORBES -- Edinburgh

23 269.20 Rachel WOOD -- Edinburgh

24 267.25 Gemma HOGG -- Edinburgh

25 265.50 April GOODENOUGH -- Cambridge Dive Team

26 250.55 Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving

Group C Girls Final

1 95.80 Mischa COLLINS -- City of Leeds

2 88.00 Harriet JONES -- City of Leeds

3 86.65 Rebecca GRAHAM -- Edinburgh

4 86.60 Kim YOUNG -- Aberdeen Diving Club

5 84.10 Courtney TODD -- City of Leeds

6 81.20 Kate LACEY -- Bradford Esprit
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Rank Score Name

Girls Group B+ 14 years and over

1 348.35 Jessica RAMPLIN -- Harrogate

2 347.05 Anna DAWSON -- Cambridge Dive Team

3 340.00 Rachel BRADLEY -- City of Leeds

4 339.90 Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving

5 332.40 Kirsty WHITE -- Aberdeen Diving Club

6 327.05 Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving

7 322.70 Zoe HATCH -- Harrogate

8 300.20 Avalon HAROLD -- City of Leeds

9 292.80 Rebecca STEAD -- City of Leeds

10 288.75 Laura SMITH -- Bradford Esprit

Group B+ Girls Final

1 101.10 Anna DAWSON -- Cambridge Dive Team

2 93.90 Jessica RAMPLIN -- Harrogate

3 84.30 Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving

4 83.20 Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving

5 81.75 Rachel BRADLEY -- City of Leeds

6 78.30 Kirsty WHITE -- Aberdeen Diving Club
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Claire NELSON -- Darlington 13

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 42.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 60.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.5 19.50 79.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 98.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 118.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 145.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 171.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 195.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 9.5 8.0 26.0 31.20 226.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 256.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 29.90 286.50Back tuck roll

Charlotte FISHER -- City of Leeds 14

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 49.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 68.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 90.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 108.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 131.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 29.40 160.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 23.25 184.15Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.5 26.50 210.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 237.05Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 260.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 25.35 286.20Back tuck roll

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 15

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 42.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 72.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 101.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 123.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 28.80 152.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 182.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 24.70 207.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 222.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 244.95Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 266.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 285.45Reverse pike sit

Ailsa TRUNDLE -- Edinburgh 16

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 47.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 73.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 95.50Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 118.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 140.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 162.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 21.50 183.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 205.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 22.0 22.00 227.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 254.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 30.40 284.50Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rebecca STEVENSON -- Edinburgh 17

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 27.00 51.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 25.90 77.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 102.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 23.0 23.00 125.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 24.00 149.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 169.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 189.60Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 19.00 208.60Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 228.60Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 256.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 281.35Back Dive

Melissa CHANDLER -- Cambridge Dive Team 18

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 41.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 29.40 70.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 94.15Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 23.50 117.65Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 30.00 147.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 173.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 200.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 221.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 242.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 259.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 20.50 280.20Reverse pike sit

Taylor ROSS -- Edinburgh 19

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 43.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 66.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 96.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 116.35Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 138.55Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.5 19.0 26.60 165.15Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 26.65 191.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 212.30Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 233.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 255.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 19.50 275.30Reverse pike sit

Jasmine FEINGOLD -- Harrogate 20

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 25.0 25.00 25.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 26.40 51.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 73.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 29.90 103.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 125.70Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 148.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 167.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 21.50 189.20Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 207.20Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 226.70Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 250.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 275.25Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Dania LINDOP -- Cambridge Dive Team 21

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 39.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 21.60 60.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 84.60Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 107.10Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 27.00 134.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 8.0 20.5 28.70 162.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 188.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 21.50 209.65Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 232.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 253.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 272.65Reverse pike sit

Daisy FORBES -- Edinburgh 22

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 39.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 18.50 58.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 80.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 22.50 102.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 121.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 147.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 170.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 188.90Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 28.80 217.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 30.80 248.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 23.40 271.90Back tuck roll

Rachel WOOD -- Edinburgh 23

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 45.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 72.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 93.05Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 115.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 138.45Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 165.05Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 26.65 191.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 213.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 235.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 251.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 17.50 269.20Reverse pike sit

Gemma HOGG -- Edinburgh 24

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 51.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 75.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 100.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 120.15Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 22.0 22.00 142.15Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 160.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 179.15Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 198.15Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 217.15Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 240.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 267.25Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

April GOODENOUGH -- Cambridge Dive Team 25

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 39.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 56.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 21.50 78.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 96.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 115.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 142.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 21.60 164.30Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 186.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 30.00 216.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 243.40Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 265.50Back tuck roll

Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving 26

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 43.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 62.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 78.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 19.50 98.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 23.5 23.50 121.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 143.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 164.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 186.35Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 21.00 207.35Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 229.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 250.55Back tuck roll

Group C Girls Final

Mischa COLLINS -- City of Leeds 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 66.40Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 29.40 95.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

Harriet JONES -- City of Leeds 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 55.60Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 27.0 32.40 88.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

Rebecca GRAHAM -- Edinburgh 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 57.25Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.5 29.40 86.65Fwd sitting tuck roll

Kim YOUNG -- Aberdeen Diving Club 4

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 63.50Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 86.60Back Fall

Courtney TODD -- City of Leeds 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 56.80Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 84.10Back Fall

Kate LACEY -- Bradford Esprit 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 51.80Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 29.40 81.20Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys Final

James DENNY -- City of Leeds 1

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 36.30 36.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 36.00 72.30Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 26.0 31.20 103.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

Luke HOBSON -- Bradford Esprit 2

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 36.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 65.90Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 93.20Back Fall

Thomas LEE -- City of Leeds 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 29.00 64.20Back 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 91.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving 4

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 59.80Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 83.60Back Fall

Mark SHUTE -- Plymouth Diving 5

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 14.5 23.20 46.40Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 29.40 75.80Back Fall

Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 6

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 48.00Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 70.00Forward PikeFall

Group B+ Girls Final

Anna DAWSON -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 69.60Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 101.10Back Fall

Jessica RAMPLIN -- Harrogate 2

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 57.50Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.4 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 26.0 36.40 93.90Back Fall

Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 61.90Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 84.30Back Fall

Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving 4

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.0 27.00 56.60Back Dive

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 26.60 83.20Back Fall

Rachel BRADLEY -- City of Leeds 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 25.50 54.75Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 27.00 81.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

Kirsty WHITE -- Aberdeen Diving Club 6

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 32.80 57.30Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 21.00 78.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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